
JSC „ALTEREGA“ 

Company code 304541248 

VAT code LT100011057814 

info@alterega.eu

www.alteraga.eu

19

46

< 1.5

1.1

0.3

10

0.01

1583

325

Physical parameters

Humidity, max %

The product must be stored in a cool and dry place, protect from sunlight and freezing temperatures.

Broken grains (kernel length < ¾ of the average length of the whole grain), max %

Spotted/ stained grains, max. %

Storage

Organic matter (foreign cereals, husk pieces, husks), max %

GMO

The product is not:

- a genetically modified organism as defined in Article 2(2) of Directive 

2001/18/EC;

- obtained through the techniques of genetic modification

- Produced from GMOs.

The product is not conditioned by marking according to the European 

nr.1830/ 2003 and European Regulation 1829/2003 in the valid version, 

marking and traceability of genetically modified foods.

The pesticides residues from the product must be in the limit of EU 

legislation 396/2005 in the current version.

Total fat, g:

The goods are fit for human consumption It does not include any allergens

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Energy value, kJ:

Energy value, kcal:

 Composition

Amount in, %

Country of origin

100 g of product includes

of which saturates, g:

Fibre, g:

Salt, g:

Green mung beans

100%

Carbohydrate, g:

of which sugars, g:

Product, brand:

Primary packed:

Quantity: 

Lot number:

Best before:

1.5

0.1

TS 141 compatibility of dry beans standarts of physical specifications are controlled in every part.Pesticide is once time in one year

Grean mung beans(Vigna radiata)

Damageg kernel %

14

Limits

0.5

1

Venesuela

Typical values

Protein, g:

730 days

PE packaging

700g/900g

-


