

JSC „ALTEREGA“
 Company code 304541248
 VAT code LT100011057814
 info@alterega.eu
 www.alterega.eu



Product, brand:		Green mung beans(Vigna radiata)	
Primary packed:		PE packaging	
Quantity:		700g/900g	
Lot number:		-	
Best before:		730 days	
The goods are fit for human consumption		It does not include any allergens	
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS			
Composition		Green mung beans	
Amount in, %		100%	
Country of origin		Venezuela	
100 g of product includes		Typical values	
Protein, g:	19	GMO The product is not: - a genetically modified organism as defined in Article 2(2) of Directive 2001/18/EC; - obtained through the techniques of genetic modification - Produced from GMOs.	
Carbohydrate, g:	46		
of which sugars, g:	< 1.5		
Total fat, g:	1.1		
of which saturates, g:	0.3		
Fibre, g:	10		
Salt, g:	0.01		
Energy value, kJ:	1583	The product is not conditioned by marking according to the European nr.1830/ 2003 and European Regulation 1829/2003 in the valid version, marking and traceability of genetically modified foods.	
Energy value, kcal:	325		
		The pesticides residues from the product must be in the limit of EU legislation 396/2005 in the current version.	
Physical parameters		Limits	
Humidity, max %		14	
Broken grains (kernel length < ¼ of the average length of the whole grain), max %		0.5	
Damageg kernel %		1	
Spotted/ stained grains, max. %		1.5	
Organic matter (foreign cereals, husk pieces, husks), max %		0.1	
TS 141 compatibility of dry beans standarts of physical specifications are controlled in every part.Pesticide is once time in one year			
Storage			
The product must be stored in a cool and dry place, protect from sunlight and freezing temperatures.			